
EBENEZER CHRISTIAN SCHOOL INC. 
530 SW 1st Street suite 308 Florida City, Fl 33034 

ecschool21@aol.com 

EBENEZER CHRISTIAN SCHOOL (5707) 

FEES FOR SCHOOL YEAR 2021 -2022 

$250.00 Registration fee is payable upon enrollment at EBENEZER CHRISTIAN SCHOOL $45.00 diagnostic testing fee is 
due upon registration at E.C.S. All Students are required to pay a non-refundable registration and diagnostic testing fee. All 
new students entering in grades 1-10 will be, tested before admission. Monthly tuition to be paid in advance and is due and 
payable on the first day of each month. There will be a 5% discount for those who pay the entire year’s tuition on or before 
August 13, 2021 
 

SCHOOL FEES  

Annual Registration Fee    $250.00 

Entrance Testing Fee (New students)                $45.00 

TUITION FEES 

Annual Tuition – Grades K-4-5                $7,000.00 

Annual Tuition - Grades 6th -12th     $8,000.00 

Electives                                                                        $1600.00 

Tutoring per session    $65.00 

OTHER FEES 

Book Fee and – Grades 1-12                                $Free 

Field Trip     $700.00 

Fundraising     $150.00 

Graduation Fee     $450.00 

Testing (Iowa)     $ 60.00 

Withdrawal fee (September 1st , 2021 to May 31st, 2022) $500.00 

Lost book     Replacement cost 

Property damage     Cost + 20% 

Family Discount 
Families with two or more children enrolled in our school at the same time will receive a $50.00 discount on each 
child after the eldest for registration. 
 
Field Trips: Parrot Jungle, Miami Seaquarium, Miami Science Museum, Metro Zoo, Miami Art Museum, Children 
Museums, The Everglades, Fairchild tropical Garden, Monkey Jungle, Court House, The Little Farm, The Miami 
Herald, Disney on Ice 

 Late Fee of 10% for all payments received after the 15th of the month 
 The graduation fee is due on February 5, 2022 
 A limited amount of financial aid is available for qualified applicant. 
 Any account that is 30 days past due, will be jeopardy of losing all discount, financial aid, and other 

assistance that may have been granted. If accounts reach 60 days past due, student may be subject to 
removal from the school. Report Cards and school records will not be release until account balances are 
pay, in full. 

 If you withdraw your child from the school, you are financially responsible for the balance owed, 
irrespective of the payment plan chosen, regardless of the withdraw date. A penalty for withdraw will be 
assessed. 

Non-discrimination: 

Ebenezer Christian School does not discriminate based on, race, color, national and ethnic origin in the 
administration of it educational policies, admission policy, tuition assistance policy and other administered 
programs. 

***************All rates above are subject to change at any time. *************** 


